
SCHEDULE OF SCHOOL HOLIDAYS FOR THE SCHOOL YEAR 2021/2022

December 2021 Update: Due to additional bank holidays taking place during the summer
half-term holidays for the Queen’s Platinum Jubilee on 2 and 3 June 2022, schools have

been asked to nominate an additional bank holiday. This will take place on Monday 6 June.

HOLIDAY OR OCCASION OF
CLOSURE

DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL
WILL CLOSE

DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL
WILL REASSEMBLE

Summer 2021 Friday 16 July 2021 Wednesday 8 September 2021

TEACHER DAY MONDAY 6 SEPTEMBER 2021
TEACHER DAY TUESDAY 7 SEPTEMBER 2021

October Mid-Term 2021 Friday 22 October 2021 Monday 1 November 2021

TEACHER DAY FRIDAY 29 OCTOBER 2021

Christmas/New Year 2021/2022 Friday 17 December 2021 Wednesday 5 January 2022

TEACHER DAY TUESDAY 4 JANUARY 2022

Spring Mid-Term 2022 Friday 18  February 2022 Monday 28 February 2022

TEACHER DAY FRIDAY 25 FEBRUARY 2022

Easter 2022 Friday 8 April 2022 Monday 25 April 2022

MAY DAY MONDAY 2 MAY 2022

Summer Mid-Term 2022 Friday 27 May 2022 Tuesday 7 June 2022

BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY 6 JUNE 2022

Summer 2022 Friday 22 July 2022 Wednesday 7 September 2022



Dates and teacher days for the academic year 2021–2022 may be subject to change


